NaanDan Part circle sprinkler
plastic 3/4" male thread 4,5
mm brown type 5035 SD PC
(7024261)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Connection

Rec. press.

Colour

Capacity 3bar

Capacity 4bar

Capacity 5bar

Size

Max diameter

Nozzle size

Radius 3bar

Radius 4bar

Radius 5bar

5035 SD PC

plastic

male thread

2,5-5bar

brown

1,32 m%/h

1,54 m3/h

1,71 m3/h

3/4"

32m

4,5 mm

14 m

15m

155m
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